
Reading Food Growing Network - Income and Expenses
01/01/2025 - 31/12/2025

2025 2024

£ £
   General Donations 75.00 17.50
   Seedswap donations 315.16 258.40
   Commission income 32.90
Income - TOTAL 390.16 308.80

   Insurance 155.80 155.80
   Website management 286.00
   Seedswap expenses 26.98
   Transport Expenses 16.00 30.10
   Subscriptions 13.75 13.75
   Room Hire 106.40 88.65
   Refreshments 5.00
   Speakers fees 100.00
Expenses - TOTAL 604.93 393.30

TOTAL INCOME  minus  EXPENSES (214.77) (84.50)

Reading Food Growing Network - Balance Sheet
As at 31 December

2025 2024
£ £

Bank Balance 770.26 976.36
Cash 9.00 9.00
Amounts owed (8.67)
NET ASSETS 770.59 985.36

Being:
Net assets brought forward from previous year 985.36 1,069.86
Expenditure in the year (214.77) (84.50)
Funds available going forward 770.59 985.36


